
 

Homecoming 2019 Schedule 
October 6-12, 2019 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 28​: Information Meeting/ Union 238/ 5:00 P.M. (General Info.) 

                                                                                                             5:30 P.M. (Royalty) 

 

Wednesday, Sept. 18: Registration Packets Due/ Union 217/ 12:00 P.M.-5:00 P.M. 

Sock-tober Collection Begins/ Union 217/ 12:00 P.M. 

 

Monday, Sept. 23: Royalty Interviews/ Union 231 & 233/ 2:00-7:00 P.M. 

 

Wednesday, Sept. 25 ​: Parade Registration Due/ 5:00 P.M. (​www.ucmo.edu/homecoming​) 
 

Thursday, Sept. 26​: Royalty Meeting for Top 20 / Union 219/ 3:30 P.M. 

 

Monday, Sept. 30​: Decorate Spirit Windows/ Various Campus Locations/ 7:00 A.M. – 10:00 P.M. 

Door Decorating Begins 

 

Tuesday, Oct.1: Decorate Spirit Windows/ 7:00 A.M. – 10:00 P.M. 

 

Friday, Oct. 4: Door Decoration Deadline & Judging/ Noon 

 

Sunday, Oct 6​: Cheer Practice & Screening/ Union 238 & 240/ 5:00 P.M. 

 

Monday, Oct 7​: Judge Spirit Windows  

Blood Drive/ Union 236, 238, 240/ 10:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M. 

Cornhole Tournament /SRWC / 7:30-10:30 P.M. 

 

Tuesday, Oct 8​: Royalty Voting/ 8:00 A.M.-6:00 P.M. 

Blood Drive/ Union 236, 238, 240/ 10:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M. 

Donation Creation/ Various Campus Locations/ 10:00 A.M.-3:00 P.M. 

  

Wednesday, Oct. 9​: Royalty Voting/ 8:00 A.M.-6:00 P.M. 

Community Service Project/Various Times & Locations/ Check-In Union 237B 

  

Thursday, Oct 10: Community Service Project/Various Times & Locations/ Check-In Union 237B 

Sock-tober Collection Deadline/ Union 217/ 5:00 P.M. 

Jay Mattioli, Magician​ / Hendricks Hall/ 7:00 P.M. 

 Announce Top 20 Royalty Candidates (before comedian) 

 Reveal Top 10 Royalty Candidates (after comedian) 

 

Friday, Oct 11​:  Pep Rally & Cheer/ Multipurpose Bldg. / 4:00 P.M. 

NPHC Stroll Off/ SRWC/7:00 P.M.  

 

Saturday, Oct 12​:  All Alumni Breakfast/​Smiser Alumni Center​/ 8:00 AM 

Parade/ Downtown Warrensburg/ 9:00 A.M. 

 Mules Football vs.Central Oklahoma/ Audrey J. Walton Stadium/ 1:30 P.M.  

   Step Show / Hendricks Hall/5:30 P.M. 

 

Friday, Oct. 18: Spirit Windows ​MUST​ be cleaned by 10 PM 

All Royalty Candidate Materials ​MUST​ be picked up by 5 pm or will be recycled  

http://www.ucmo.edu/homecoming

